GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
18030308                 PROCOTYL® P SCREW Ø6.5MM      55MM LENGTH                   00810045832609
18030309                 PROCOTYL® P SCREW Ø6.5MM      60MM LENGTH                   00810045832616
18030310                 PROCOTYL® P SCREW Ø6.5MM      65MM LENGTH                   00810045832623
18030311                 PROCOTYL® P SCREW Ø6.5MM      70MM LENGTH                   00810045832630
APA09462                 PROCOTYL® P ADD-ON TRIAL LINER 15DG LIP 28 GROUP A           00810045832043
APA09469                 PROCOTYL® P ADD-ON TRIAL LINER 15DG LIP 32 GROUP C           00810045832050
APA09471                 PROCOTYL® P ADD-ON TRIAL LINER 15DG LIP 36 GROUP E           00810045832067
APA09473                 PROCOTYL® P ADD-ON TRIAL LINER 15DG LIP 32 GROUP F           00810045832074
APA09475                 PROCOTYL® P ADD-ON TRIAL LINER 15DG LIP 32 GROUP G           00810045832081
APA09495                 PROCOTYL® P ADD-ON TRIAL LINER STANDARD 32 GROUP F           00810045832029
APA09497                 PROCOTYL® P ADD-ON TRIAL LINER STANDARD 32 GROUP G           00810045832036
PP15XR00                 PROCOTYL® P 0DG LIP X-RAY     TEMPLATES                     00810045831565
PP15XR15                 PROCOTYL® P 15DG LIP X-RAY    TEMPLATES                     00810045831572
PP15XRAU                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENTS X-RAY    TEMPLATE                      00810045833064
PP15XRMH                 PROCOTYL® P MULTIHOLE X-RAY   TEMPLATE                      00810045833057
PPA09301                 PROCOTYL® P IMPACTOR ADAPTOR  FOR APA09301                  00810045831510
PPAA2011                 PROCOTYL® P IMPACTOR SPACER   FOR 20162011                  00810045831534
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:50am - Page 1/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPAC0L28                 PROCOTYL® P LPD A-CLASS® LINER SIZE 28 GROUP C               00810045831367
PPAC0S28                 PROCOTYL® P STD A-CLASS® LINER SIZE 28 GROUP C               00810045831213
PPAE0L32                 PROCOTYL® P LPD A-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP E               00810045831374
PPAE0S32                 PROCOTYL® P STD A-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP E               00810045831220
PPAF0L32                 PROCOTYL® P LPD A-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP F               00810045831381
PPAF0L36                 PROCOTYL® P LPD A-CLASS® LINER SIZE 36 GROUP F               00810045831398
PPAF0S32                 PROCOTYL® P STD A-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP F               00810045831237
PPAF0S36                 PROCOTYL® P STD A-CLASS® LINER SIZE 36 GROUP F               00810045831244
PPAG0L32                 PROCOTYL® P LPD A-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP G               00810045831404
PPAG0L36                 PROCOTYL® P LPD A-CLASS® LINER SIZE 36 GROUP G               00810045831411
PPAG0S32                 PROCOTYL® P STD A-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP G               00810045831251
PPAG0S36                 PROCOTYL® P STD A-CLASS® LINER SIZE 36 GROUP G               00810045831268
PPAH0L32                 PROCOTYL® P LPD A-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP H               00810045832401
PPAH0L36                 PROCOTYL® P LPD A-CLASS® LINER SIZE 36 GROUP H               00810045832418
PPAH0S32                 PROCOTYL® P STD A-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP H               00810045832364
PPAH0S36                 PROCOTYL® P STD A-CLASS® LINER SIZE 36 GROUP H               00810045832371
PPAMM046                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 10-HOLES SIZE 46 GROUP C               00810045832203
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:51am - Page 2/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPAMM048                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 10-HOLES SIZE 48 GROUP C               00810045832210
PPAMM050                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 12-HOLES SIZE 50 GROUP E               00810045832227
PPAMM052                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 12-HOLES SIZE 52 GROUP E               00810045832234
PPAMM054                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 12-HOLES SIZE 54 GROUP E               00810045832241
PPAMM056                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 12-HOLES SIZE 56 GROUP F               00810045832258
PPAMM058                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 12-HOLES SIZE 58 GROUP F               00810045832265
PPAMM060                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 12-HOLES SIZE 60 GROUP G               00810045832272
PPAMM062                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 14-HOLES SIZE 62 GROUP G               00810045832289
PPAMM064                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 14-HOLES SIZE 64 GROUP G               00810045832296
PPAMM066                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 14-HOLES SIZE 66 GROUP G               00810045832302
PPAMM068                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 14-HOLES SIZE 68 GROUP G               00810045832319
PPAMM070                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 14-HOLES SIZE 70 GROUP G               00810045832326
PPAMM072                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 14-HOLES SIZE 72 GROUP H               00810045832333
PPAMM074                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 14-HOLES SIZE 74 GROUP H               00810045832340
PPAMM076                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 14-HOLES SIZE 76 GROUP H               00810045832357
PPAMQ042                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 42 GROUP A               00810045830018
PPAMQ044                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 44 GROUP A               00810045830025
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:51am - Page 3/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPAMQ046                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 46 GROUP C               00810045830032
PPAMQ048                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 48 GROUP C               00810045830049
PPAMQ050                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 50 GROUP E               00810045830056
PPAMQ052                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 52 GROUP E               00810045830063
PPAMQ054                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 54 GROUP E               00810045830070
PPAMQ056                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 56 GROUP F               00810045830087
PPAMQ058                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 58 GROUP F               00810045830094
PPAMQ060                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 60 GROUP G               00810045830100
PPAMQ062                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 62 GROUP G               00810045830117
PPAMQ064                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 64 GROUP G               00810045830124
PPAMQ066                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 66 GROUP G               00810045830131
PPAMQ068                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 68 GROUP G               00810045830148
PPAMQ070                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 70 GROUP G               00810045830155
PPAMQC42                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 42 GROUP A (+CaP)        00810045830315
PPAMQC44                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  Size 44 Group A (+CaP)        00810045830322
PPAMQC46                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 46 GROUP C (+CaP)        00810045830339
PPAMQC48                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 48 GROUP C (+CaP)        00810045830346
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:51am - Page 4/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPAMQC50                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 50 GROUP E (+CaP)        00810045830353
PPAMQC52                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 52 GROUP E (+CaP)        00810045830360
PPAMQC54                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 54 GROUP E (+CaP)        00810045830377
PPAMQC56                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 56 GROUP F (+CaP)        00810045830384
PPAMQC58                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 58 GROUP F (+CaP)        00810045830391
PPAMQC60                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 60 GROUP G (+CaP)        00810045830407
PPAMQC62                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 62 GROUP G (+CaP)        00810045830414
PPAMQC64                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 64 GROUP G (+CaP)        00810045830421
PPAMQC66                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 66 GROUP G (+CaP)        00810045830438
PPAMQC68                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 68 GROUP G (+CaP)        00810045830445
PPAMQC70                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 70 GROUP G (+CaP)        00810045830452
PPAMS042                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 42 GROUP A               00810045830162
PPAMS044                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 44 GROUP A               00810045830179
PPAMS046                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 46 GROUP C               00810045830186
PPAMS048                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 48 GROUP C               00810045830193
PPAMS050                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 50 GROUP E               00810045830209
PPAMS052                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 52 GROUP E               00810045830216
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:51am - Page 5/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPAMS054                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 54 GROUP E               00810045830223
PPAMS056                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 56 GROUP F               00810045830230
PPAMS058                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 58 GROUP F               00810045830247
PPAMS060                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 60 GROUP G               00810045830254
PPAMS062                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 62 GROUP G               00810045830261
PPAMS064                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 64 GROUP G               00810045830278
PPAMS066                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 66 GROUP G               00810045830285
PPAMS068                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 68 GROUP G               00810045830292
PPAMS070                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 70 GROUP G               00810045830308
PPAMSC42                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 42 GROUP A (+CaP)        00810045830469
PPAMSC44                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 44 GROUP A (+CaP)        00810045830476
PPAMSC46                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 46 GROUP C (+CaP)        00810045830483
PPAMSC48                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 48 GROUP C (+CaP)        00810045830490
PPAMSC50                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 50 GROUP E (+CaP)        00810045830506
PPAMSC52                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 52 GROUP E (+CaP)        00810045830513
PPAMSC54                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 54 GROUP E (+CaP)        00810045830520
PPAMSC56                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 56 GROUP F (+CaP)        00810045830537
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:51am - Page 6/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPAMSC58                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 58 GROUP F (+CaP)        00810045830544
PPAMSC60                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 60 GROUP G (+CaP)        00810045830551
PPAMSC62                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 62 GROUP G (+CaP)        00810045830568
PPAMSC64                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 64 GROUP G (+CaP)        00810045830575
PPAMSC66                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 66 GROUP G (+CaP)        00810045830582
PPAMSC68                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 68 GROUP G (+CaP)        00810045830599
PPAMSC70                 PROCOTYL® P AM SHELL SOLID    SIZE 70 GROUP G (+CaP)        00810045830605
PPAP0000                 PROCOTYL® P APICAL PLUG                                     00810045831589
PPARS015                 PROCOTYL® P ANTI-ROTATION     SCREW Ø6.5MM 15MM LENGTH      00810045832647
PPARS020                 PROCOTYL® P ANTI-ROTATION     SCREW Ø6.5MM 20MM LENGTH      00810045832654
PPARS025                 PROCOTYL® P ANTI-ROTATION     SCREW Ø6.5MM 25MM LENGTH      00810045832661
PPARS030                 PROCOTYL® P ANTI-ROTATION     SCREW Ø6.5MM 30MM LENGTH      00810045832678
PPARS035                 PROCOTYL® P ANTI-ROTATION     SCREW Ø6.5MM 35MM LENGTH      00810045832685
PPARS040                 PROCOTYL® P ANTI-ROTATION     SCREW Ø6.5MM 40MM LENGTH      00810045832692
PPARS045                 PROCOTYL® P ANTI-ROTATION     SCREW Ø6.5MM 45MM LENGTH      00810045832708
PPARS050                 PROCOTYL® P ANTI-ROTATION     SCREW Ø6.5MM 50MM LENGTH      00810045832715
PPARS055                 PROCOTYL® P ANTI-ROTATION     SCREW Ø6.5MM 55MM LENGTH      00810045832722
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:51am - Page 7/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPARS060                 PROCOTYL® P ANTI-ROTATION     SCREW Ø6.5MM 60MM LENGTH      00810045832739
PPARS065                 PROCOTYL® P ANTI-ROTATION     SCREW Ø6.5MM 65MM LENGTH      00810045832746
PPARS070                 PROCOTYL® P ANTI-ROTATION     SCREW Ø6.5MM 70MM LENGTH      00810045832753
PPAU4612                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENT SIZE 46   THICKNESS 12                  00810045832449
PPAU4618                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENT SIZE 46   THICKNESS 18                  00810045832456
PPAU5012                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENT SIZE 50   THICKNESS 12                  00810045832463
PPAU5018                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENT SIZE 50   THICKNESS 18                  00810045832470
PPAU5412                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENT SIZE 54   THICKNESS 12                  00810045832487
PPAU5418                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENT SIZE 54   THICKNESS 18                  00810045832494
PPAU5812                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENT SIZE 58   THICKNESS 12                  00810045832500
PPAU5818                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENT SIZE 58   THICKNESS 18                  00810045832517
PPAU6212                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENT SIZE 62   THICKNESS 12                  00810045832524
PPAU6218                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENT SIZE 62   THICKNESS 18                  00810045832531
PPAU6612                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENT SIZE 66   THICKNESS 12                  00810045832548
PPAU6618                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENT SIZE 66   THICKNESS 18                  00810045832555
PPAU7012                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENT SIZE 70   THICKNESS 12                  00810045832562
PPAU7018                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENT SIZE 70   THICKNESS 18                  00810045832579
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:52am - Page 8/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPAU7412                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENT SIZE 74   THICKNESS 12                  00810045832586
PPAU7418                 PROCOTYL® P AUGMENT SIZE 74   THICKNESS 18                  00810045832593
PPAUFC00                 PROCOTYL® P FORCEPS                                         00810045833019
PPAURG00                 PROCOTYL® P REAMER GUIDE                                    00810045832999
PPDB3290                 PROCOTYL® P DRILL BIT         Ø3.2MM, L90MM                 00810045833026
PPDB4590                 PROCOTYL® P DRILL BIT         Ø4.5MM, L90MM                 00810045833033
PPEA0L28                 PROCOTYL® P LPD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 28 GROUP A               00810045831428
PPEA0S28                 PROCOTYL® P STD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 28 GROUP A               00810045831275
PPEC0L28                 PROCOTYL® P LPD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 28 GROUP C               00810045831435
PPEC0L32                 PROCOTYL® P LPD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP C               00810045831442
PPEC0S28                 PROCOTYL® P STD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 28 GROUP C               00810045831282
PPEC0S32                 PROCOTYL® P STD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP C               00810045831299
PPEE0L32                 PROCOTYL® P LPD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP E               00810045831459
PPEE0L36                 PROCOTYL® P LPD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 36 GROUP E               00810045831466
PPEE0S32                 PROCOTYL® P STD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP E               00810045831305
PPEE0S36                 PROCOTYL® P STD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 36 GROUP E               00810045831312
PPEF0L32                 PROCOTYL® P LPD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP F               00810045831473
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:52am - Page 9/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPEF0L36                 PROCOTYL® P LPD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 36 GROUP F               00810045831480
PPEF0S32                 PROCOTYL® P STD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP F               00810045831329
PPEF0S36                 PROCOTYL® P STD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 36 GROUP F               00810045831336
PPEG0L32                 PROCOTYL® P LPD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP G               00810045831497
PPEG0L36                 PROCOTYL® P LPD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 36 GROUP G               00810045831503
PPEG0S32                 PROCOTYL® P STD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP G               00810045831343
PPEG0S36                 PROCOTYL® P STD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 36 GROUP G               00810045831350
PPEH0L32                 PROCOTYL® P LPD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP H               00810045832425
PPEH0L36                 PROCOTYL® P LPD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 36 GROUP H               00810045832432
PPEH0S32                 PROCOTYL® P STD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 32 GROUP H               00810045832388
PPEH0S36                 PROCOTYL® P STD E-CLASS® LINER SIZE 36 GROUP H               00810045832395
PPKW1600                 PROCOTYL® P K-WIRE 1.6MM      150MM LENGHT                  00810045833002
PPLEDR00                 PROCOTYL® P LINER EXTRACTION  DRILL                         00810045833125
PPLEGU28                 PROCOTYL® P LINER EXTRACTION  GUIDE 28MM                    00810045833095
PPLEGU32                 PROCOTYL® P LINER EXTRACTION  GUIDE 32MM                    00810045833101
PPLEGU36                 PROCOTYL® P LINER EXTRACTION  GUIDE 36MM                    00810045833118
PPLEHAN0                 PROCOTYL® P LINER EXTRACTION  GUIDE HANDLE                  00810045833088
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:52am - Page 10/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPLESW00                 PROCOTYL® P LINER EXTRACTION  SCREW                         00810045833132
PPP28ALL                 PROCOTYL® P LIPPED TRIAL LINER GROUP A 28MM                  00810045831855
PPP28ALS                 PROCOTYL® P STD TRIAL LINER   GROUP A 28MM                  00810045831848
PPP28CLL                 PROCOTYL® P LIPPED TRIAL LINER GROUP C 28MM                  00810045831879
PPP28CLS                 PROCOTYL® P STD TRIAL LINER   GROUP C 28MM                  00810045831862
PPP32CLL                 PROCOTYL® P LIPPED TRIAL LINER GROUP C 32MM                  00810045831893
PPP32CLS                 PROCOTYL® P STD TRIAL LINER   GROUP C 32MM                  00810045831886
PPP32ELL                 PROCOTYL® P LIPPED TRIAL LINER GROUP E 32MM                  00810045831916
PPP32ELS                 PROCOTYL® P STD TRIAL LINER   GROUP E 32MM                  00810045831909
PPP32FLL                 PROCOTYL® P LIPPED TRIAL LINER GROUP F 32MM                  00810045831954
PPP32FLS                 PROCOTYL® P STD TRIAL LINER   GROUP F 32MM                  00810045831947
PPP32GLL                 PROCOTYL® P LIPPED TRIAL LINER GROUP G 32MM                  00810045831992
PPP32GLS                 PROCOTYL® P STD TRIAL LINER   GROUP G 32MM                  00810045831985
PPP32HLL                 PROCOTYL® P LIPPED TRIAL LINER GROUP H 32MM                  00810045832951
PPP32HLS                 PROCOTYL® P STD TRIAL LINER   GROUP H 32MM                  00810045832968
PPP35HSC                 PROCOTYL® P HEX SCREWDRIVER                                 00810045831657
PPP36ELL                 PROCOTYL® P LIPPED TRIAL LINER GROUP E 36MM                  00810045831930
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:53am - Page 11/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPP36ELS                 PROCOTYL® P STD TRIAL LINER   GROUP E 36MM                  00810045831923
PPP36FLL                 PROCOTYL® P LIPPED TRIAL LINER GROUP F 36MM                  00810045831978
PPP36FLS                 PROCOTYL® P STD TRIAL LINER   GROUP F 36MM                  00810045831961
PPP36GLL                 PROCOTYL® P LIPPED TRIAL LINER GROUP G 36MM                  00810045832012
PPP36GLS                 PROCOTYL® P STD TRIAL LINER   GROUP G 36MM                  00810045832005
PPP36HLL                 PROCOTYL® P LIPPED TRIAL LINER GROUP H 36MM                  00810045832975
PPP36HLS                 PROCOTYL® P STD TRIAL LINER   GROUP H 36MM                  00810045832982
PPP68070                 PROCOTYL® P IMPACTION TIP                                   00810045833071
PPPCRIMP                 PROCOTYL® P CURVED IMPACTOR                                 00810045831626
PPPFLIMP                 PROCOTYL® P LINER IMPACTOR                                  00810045831640
PPPLPM28                 PROCOTYL® P LINER HEAD        IMPACTOR 28MM                 00810045831817
PPPLPM32                 PROCOTYL® P LINER HEAD        IMPACTOR 32MM                 00810045831824
PPPLPM36                 PROCOTYL® P LINER HEAD        IMPACTOR 36MM                 00810045831831
PPPLTRA1                 PROCOTYL® P CONVERTED KIT     TRAY 1                        00810045831541
PPPLTRA2                 PROCOTYL® P SCREW KIT TRAY                                  00810045831558
PPPLTRA3                 PROCOTYL® P KIT TRAY                                        00810045831596
PPPLTRA4                 PROCOTYL® P REVISION KIT TRAY                               00810045833040
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:53am - Page 12/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPPSQ042                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 42 GROUP A (+Ti)         00810045830919
PPPSQ044                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES   SIZE 44 GROUP A (+Ti)        00810045830926
PPPSQ046                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES   SIZE 46 GROUP C (+Ti)        00810045830933
PPPSQ048                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES   SIZE 48 GROUP C (+Ti)        00810045830940
PPPSQ050                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES   SIZE 50 GROUP E (+Ti)        00810045830957
PPPSQ052                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES   SIZE 52 GROUP E (+Ti)        00810045830964
PPPSQ054                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES   SIZE 54 GROUP E (+Ti)        00810045830971
PPPSQ056                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES   SIZE 56 GROUP F (+Ti)        00810045830988
PPPSQ058                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES   SIZE 58 GROUP F (+Ti)        00810045830995
PPPSQ060                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES   SIZE 60 GROUP G (+Ti)        00810045831008
PPPSQ062                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES   SIZE 62 GROUP G (+Ti)        00810045831015
PPPSQ064                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES   SIZE 64 GROUP G (+Ti)        00810045831022
PPPSQ066                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES   SIZE 66 GROUP G (+Ti)        00810045831039
PPPSQ068                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES   SIZE 68 GROUP G (+Ti)        00810045831046
PPPSQ070                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES   SIZE 70 GROUP G (+Ti)        00810045831053
PPPSQH42                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 42 GROUP A (+HA)         00810045830612
PPPSQH44                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 44 GROUP A (+HA)         00810045830629
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:53am - Page 13/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPPSQH46                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 46 GROUP C (+HA)         00810045830636
PPPSQH48                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 48 GROUP C (+HA)         00810045830643
PPPSQH50                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 50 GROUP E (+HA)         00810045830650
PPPSQH52                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 52 GROUP E (+HA)         00810045830667
PPPSQH54                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 54 GROUP E (+HA)         00810045830674
PPPSQH56                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 56 GROUP F (+HA)         00810045830681
PPPSQH58                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 58 GROUP F (+HA)         00810045830698
PPPSQH60                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 60 GROUP G (+HA)         00810045830704
PPPSQH62                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 62 GROUP G (+HA)         00810045830711
PPPSQH64                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 64 GROUP G (+HA)         00810045830728
PPPSQH66                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 66 GROUP G (+HA)         00810045830735
PPPSQH68                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 68 GROUP G (+HA)         00810045830742
PPPSQH70                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL 3-HOLES  SIZE 70 GROUP G (+HA)         00810045830759
PPPSS042                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID    SIZE 42 GROUP A (+Ti)         00810045831060
PPPSS044                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID     SIZE 44 GROUP A (+Ti)        00810045831077
PPPSS046                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID     SIZE 46 GROUP C (+Ti)        00810045831084
PPPSS048                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID     SIZE 48 GROUP C (+Ti)        00810045831091
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:53am - Page 14/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPPSS050                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID     SIZE 50 GROUP E (+Ti)        00810045831107
PPPSS052                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID     SIZE 52 GROUP E (+Ti)        00810045831114
PPPSS054                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID     SIZE 54 GROUP E (+Ti)        00810045831121
PPPSS056                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID     SIZE 56 GROUP F (+Ti)        00810045831138
PPPSS058                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID     SIZE 58 GROUP F (+Ti)        00810045831145
PPPSS060                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID     SIZE 60 GROUP G (+Ti)        00810045831152
PPPSS062                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID     SIZE 62 GROUP G (+Ti)        00810045831169
PPPSS064                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID     SIZE 64 GROUP G (+Ti)        00810045831176
PPPSS066                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID     SIZE 66 GROUP G (+Ti)        00810045831183
PPPSS068                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID     SIZE 68 GROUP G (+Ti)        00810045831190
PPPSS070                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID     SIZE 70 GROUP G (+Ti)        00810045831206
PPPSSH42                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID    SIZE 42 GROUP A (+HA)         00810045830766
PPPSSH44                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID    SIZE 44 GROUP A (+HA)         00810045830773
PPPSSH46                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID    SIZE 46 GROUP C (+HA)         00810045830780
PPPSSH48                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID    SIZE 48 GROUP C (+HA)         00810045830797
PPPSSH50                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID    SIZE 50 GROUP E (+HA)         00810045830803
PPPSSH52                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID    SIZE 52 GROUP E (+HA)         00810045830810
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:53am - Page 15/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPPSSH54                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID    SIZE 54 GROUP E (+HA)         00810045830827
PPPSSH56                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID    SIZE 56 GROUP F (+HA)         00810045830834
PPPSSH58                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID    SIZE 58 GROUP F (+HA)         00810045830841
PPPSSH60                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID    SIZE 60 GROUP G (+HA)         00810045830858
PPPSSH62                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID    SIZE 62 GROUP G (+HA)         00810045830865
PPPSSH64                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID    SIZE 64 GROUP G (+HA)         00810045830872
PPPSSH66                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID    SIZE 66 GROUP G (+HA)         00810045830889
PPPSSH68                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID    SIZE 68 GROUP G (+HA)         00810045830896
PPPSSH70                 PROCOTYL® P PS SHELL SOLID    SIZE 70 GROUP G (+HA)         00810045830902
PPPSTA42                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 42MM  GROUP A                       00810045831664
PPPSTA44                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 44MM  GROUP A                       00810045831671
PPPSTC46                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 46MM  GROUP C                       00810045831688
PPPSTC48                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 48MM  GROUP C                       00810045831695
PPPSTE50                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 50MM  GROUP E                       00810045831701
PPPSTE52                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 52MM  GROUP E                       00810045831718
PPPSTE54                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 54MM  GROUP E                       00810045831725
PPPSTF56                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 56MM  GROUP F                       00810045831732
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:53am - Page 16/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPPSTF58                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 58MM  GROUP F                       00810045831749
PPPSTG60                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 60MM  GROUP G                       00810045831756
PPPSTG62                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 62MM  GROUP G                       00810045831763
PPPSTG64                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 64MM  GROUP G                       00810045831770
PPPSTG66                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 66MM  GROUP G                       00810045831787
PPPSTG68                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 68MM  GROUP G                       00810045831794
PPPSTG70                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 70MM  GROUP G                       00810045831800
PPPSTH72                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 72MM  GROUP H                       00810045832760
PPPSTH74                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 74MM  GROUP H                       00810045832777
PPPSTH76                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL SHELL 76MM  GROUP H                       00810045832784
PPPSTIMK                 PROCOTYL® P STRAIGHT IMPACTOR W/ REAR KNOB                  00810045831619
PPPSTIMP                 PROCOTYL® P STRAIGHT IMPACTOR                               00810045831602
PPPSTIVD                 PROCOTYL® P VERSION GUIDE                                   00810045831633
PPSP0110                 PROCOTYL® P SUPERPATH®        IMPACTOR ADAPTOR              00810045831527
PPTA4612                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL AUGMENT     SIZE 46 THICK 12              00810045832791
PPTA4618                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL AUGMENT     SIZE 46 THICK 18              00810045832807
PPTA5012                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL AUGMENT     SIZE 50 THICK 12              00810045832814
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:53am - Page 17/18
GTIN CROSS REFERENCE CATALOG
Item # Description 1 Description 2 GTIN GTIN Barcode
PPTA5018                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL AUGMENT     SIZE 50 THICK 18              00810045832821
PPTA5412                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL AUGMENT     SIZE 54 THICK 12              00810045832838
PPTA5418                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL AUGMENT     SIZE 54 THICK 18              00810045832845
PPTA5812                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL AUGMENT     SIZE 58 THICK 12              00810045832852
PPTA5818                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL AUGMENT     SIZE 58 THICK 18              00810045832869
PPTA6212                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL AUGMENT     SIZE 62 THICK 12              00810045832876
PPTA6218                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL AUGMENT     SIZE 62 THICK 18              00810045832883
PPTA6612                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL AUGMENT     SIZE 66 THICK 12              00810045832890
PPTA6618                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL AUGMENT     SIZE 66 THICK 18              00810045832906
PPTA7012                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL AUGMENT     SIZE 70 THICK 12              00810045832913
PPTA7018                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL AUGMENT     SIZE 70 THICK 18              00810045832920
PPTA7412                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL AUGMENT     SIZE 74 THICK 12              00810045832937
PPTA7418                 PROCOTYL® P TRIAL AUGMENT     SIZE 74 THICK 18              00810045832944
Last Updated 2026-01-16 06:07:53am - Page 18/18